Monitorler

27

27

27

23.

21.

21.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/060 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

Marka

Philips

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

129,00

145,00

150,00

120,00

129,00

135,00

155,00

165,00

229,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb



